ACT Academy
Fall Schedule 2016
Twelve---60 minute class periods unless otherwise noted
August 31, 2016 (Wednesday)
TBD


ACT Academy Orientation
#1 September 7, 2016 (Wed)

8:05-9:05

English Intro
#2 September 12, 2016(Monday)
9:50-10:50

English 
#3 September 16, 2016(Friday)
Noon-1:00 

English & Reading
Registrations for October 22, 2016 Test  
#4 September 19, 2016 (Monday)
1:40-2:40

Reading & Math Intro 
#5 September 23, 2016(Friday)
8:05-9:05

Math 
#6 September 26, 2016(Monday)
9:50-10:50

Math & Science Intro (2nd








ACT Practice Test)
************************************************************************

#7 September 29, 2016(Thurs)
1:40-2:40

Math & Science 
#8 October 3, 2016(Monday)

Noon-1:00

Science & Math 
#9 October 7, 0216 (Friday)

8:05-9:05

English & Math
October 9, 2016 (Sunday)

3:00-6:00

Practice Test (Voluntary)









**Third ACT Test

#10October 10, 2016 (Monday)
9:50-10:50

Reading & Math 
#11 October 14, 2016(Friday)

Noon-1:00 pm

Review-Math, English, Rdg
#12 October 19, 2016 (Wednesday)
1:40-2:40 pm

Review-Math, Science 








(Commons)
Saturday, October 22, 2016

8:00 am

ACT Test in Ord

www.johnbaylortestprep.com
Username
danbird@esu10.org
Password
6931069
Note:  Each Teacher should have a copy of this schedule. Seniors be sure to make arrangements with your teachers on ACT Academy days.  
The Power of a Positive Attitude=Success!!
